www.analogtechnologies.com    Sales: sales@analogti.com     Help Improve Datasheet: datasheet@analogti.com      Tel.: (408) 748-9100
©Copyrights 2000-2024, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 2/2/2024   1161 Ringwood Ct, #110, San Jose, CA 95131, U. S. A.   1
Analog Technologies
We have been proudly serving you since 1997
ALRS12V2R2AT
25W Single Output Switching Power Supply
Figure 1. Physical Photos of ALRS12V2R2AT
FEATURES

Output Current:
2.2A
30A
50A
Figure 4. Naming Convention
ORDING INFORMATION
Part Number Buy Now
ALRS12V2R2AT
*: both  and  are our online store icons. Our products can be ordered from either one of them with the same
pricing and delivery time.
Table 4. ALRS12V2R2AT Families with Different Current
Product Model
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
Datasheet Buy Now*
V V A W
ALRS12V1R3AT 90 ~ 264 12 1.3 15
ALRS12V2R2AT 90 ~ 264 12 2.2 25
ALRS12V3AT 90 ~ 264 12 3 36
ALRS12V5AT 90 ~ 264 12 5 60
ALRS12V8R4AT 90 ~ 264 12 8.4 100
ALRS12V10AT 90 ~ 264 12 10 120
ALRS12V12R5AT 90 ~ 264 12 12.5 150
ALRS12V15AT 90 ~ 264 12 15 180
ALRS12V16R7AT 90 ~ 264 12 16.7 200
ALRS12V20AT 90 ~ 264 12 20 240

and to prevent damage to the component or surrounding equipment. Failure to follow these instructions could
result in malfunction or failure of the component, damage to surrounding equipment, or even injury or harm to
individuals. Always take the necessary precautions and seek professional assistance if unsure about proper use
or handling of electronic components.
2. Please note that the products and specifications described in this publication are subject to change without prior
notice as wecontinuously improve our products. Therefore, we recommend checking the product descriptions
and specifications before placing an order to ensure that they are still applicable. We also reserve the right to
discontinue the production and delivery of certain products, which means that not all products named in this
publication may always be available.
3. This means that while ATI may provide information about the typical requirements and applications of their
products, they cannot guarantee that their products will be suitable for all customer applications. It is the
Product Model
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Output Power
Datasheet Buy Now*
V V A W
ALRS12V25AT 90 ~ 264 12 25 300
ALRS12V30AT 90 ~ 264 12 30 360
ALRS12V40AT 90 ~ 264 12 40 480
ALRS12V50AT 90 ~ 264 12 50 600
ALRS24VR65AT 90 ~ 264 24 0.65 15
ALRS24V1R1AT 90 ~ 264 24 1.1 25
ALRS24V1R5AT 90 ~ 264 24 1.5 36
ALRS24V2R5AT 90 ~ 264 24 2.5 60
ALRS24V4R2AT 90 ~ 264 24 4.2 100
ALRS24V5AT 90 ~ 264 24 5 120
ALRS24V7R5AT 90 ~ 264 24 7.5 180
ALRS24V8R4AT 90 ~ 264 24 8.4 200
ALRS24V10AT 90 ~ 264 24 10 240
ALRS24V12R5AT 90 ~ 264 24 12.5 300
ALRS24V15AT 90 ~ 264 24 15 360
ALRS24V20AT 90 ~ 264 24 20 480